
Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 10 & 11 octobre 2020
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No 3 BOUDESSEUL Lucie (Rg=5)

Pass 8 1:48.379

Pass 16 3:07.166 1 1:18.787 *

Pass 25 4:22.414 2 1:15.248 *

Pass 33 5:36.295 3 1:13.881 *

Pass 41 6:49.293 4 1:12.998 *

Pass 49 8:02.162 5 1:12.869 *

Pass 58 9:14.943 6 1:12.781 *

Pass 67 10:27.200 7 1:12.257 *

Pass 74 11:39.519 8 1:12.319

Pass 80 12:52.298 9 1:12.779

Pass 88 14:04.764 10 1:12.466

Pass 97 15:17.132 11 1:12.368

No 11 LLORET MAYOR Dorian (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:36.192

Pass 15 2:53.923 1 1:17.731 *

Pass 24 4:10.125 2 1:16.202 *

Pass 32 5:25.279 3 1:15.154 *

Pass 40 6:41.434 4 1:16.155

Pass 47 7:55.621 5 1:14.187 *

Pass 56 9:09.375 6 1:13.754 *

Pass 65 10:22.803 7 1:13.428 *

Pass 73 11:35.984 8 1:13.181 *

Pass 79 12:51.766 9 1:15.782

Pass 89 14:05.233 10 1:13.467

Pass 98 15:18.517 11 1:13.284

No 23 GRATEPANCHE David (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:32.157

Pass 13 2:48.712 1 1:16.555 *

In 23 4:10.034 2 1:21.322

Pass 37 6:23.195 3 2:13.161

Pass 46 7:35.210 4 1:12.015 *

Pass 54 8:47.268 5 1:12.058

Pass 62 9:59.826 6 1:12.558

Pass 69 11:14.502 7 1:14.676

Pass 78 12:26.980 8 1:12.478

Pass 86 13:38.338 9 1:11.358 *

Pass 95 14:49.824 10 1:11.486

Pass 105 16:14.764 11 1:24.940

No 25 PREVOST Axel (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:35.677

Pass 14 2:53.451 1 1:17.774 *

Pass 22 4:09.515 2 1:16.064 *

Pass 31 5:24.845 3 1:15.330 *

Pass 39 6:40.901 4 1:16.056

Pass 48 7:56.032 5 1:15.131 *

Pass 57 9:10.879 6 1:14.847 *

Pass 66 10:25.326 7 1:14.447 *

Pass 75 11:39.882 8 1:14.556

Pass 81 12:56.141 9 1:16.259

Pass 90 14:10.357 10 1:14.216 *

Pass 99 15:23.998 11 1:13.641 *

No 62 LECOCQ Cyril (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:25.508

Pass 11 2:37.777 1 1:12.269 **

Pass 20 3:49.473 2 1:11.696 **

Pass 28 5:01.563 3 1:12.090

Pass 36 6:13.012 4 1:11.449 **

Pass 44 7:24.617 5 1:11.605

Pass 52 8:35.801 6 1:11.184 **

In 61 9:52.440 7 1:16.639

Pass 77 12:25.941 8 2:33.501

Pass 85 13:36.330 9 1:10.389 **

Pass 94 14:46.582 10 1:10.252 **

Pass 102 15:56.454 11 1:09.872 **

No 84 DJA DAOUADJI Malik (Rg=4)

Pass 18 3:41.136

Pass 27 4:58.124 1 1:16.988 *

Pass 35 6:12.540 2 1:14.416 *

Pass 45 7:24.949 3 1:12.409 *

Pass 53 8:37.553 4 1:12.604

Pass 60 9:49.848 5 1:12.295 *

Pass 68 11:02.205 6 1:12.357

Pass 76 12:14.496 7 1:12.291 *

Pass 87 13:41.063 8 1:26.567

Pass 96 14:53.045 9 1:11.982 *

Pass 104 16:04.869 10 1:11.824 *

No 93 FERNANDEZ Alain (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:52.992

Pass 17 3:09.144 1 1:16.152 *

Pass 26 4:23.965 2 1:14.821 *

Pass 34 5:44.861 3 1:20.896

Pass 43 6:58.993 4 1:14.132 *

Pass 50 8:13.347 5 1:14.354

Pass 59 9:27.458 6 1:14.111 *

In 70 11:14.962 7 1:47.504

Pass 82 12:56.573 8 1:41.611

Pass 91 14:10.600 9 1:14.027 *

Pass 100 15:24.355 10 1:13.755 *

No 96 HULIN Jean-Bernard (Rg=9)

Pass 10 2:05.108

Pass 19 3:43.495 1 1:38.387 *
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No 96 HULIN Jean-Bernard (Rg=9)

Pass 30 5:20.913 2 1:37.418 *

Pass 42 6:52.490 3 1:31.577 *

Pass 51 8:29.424 4 1:36.934

Pass 63 10:00.274 5 1:30.850 *

Pass 72 11:31.677 6 1:31.403

Pass 83 13:02.352 7 1:30.675 *

Pass 92 14:30.104 8 1:27.752 *

Pass 103 16:04.200 9 1:34.096

No 99 BOURDON Julien (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:32.822

Pass 12 2:48.518 1 1:15.696 *

Pass 21 4:03.130 2 1:14.612 *

Pass 29 5:15.544 3 1:12.414 *

In 38 6:40.232 4 1:24.688

Pass 55 8:59.781 5 2:19.549

Pass 64 10:12.583 6 1:12.802

In 71 11:30.078 7 1:17.495

Pass 84 13:32.979 8 2:02.901

Pass 93 14:45.193 9 1:12.214 *

Pass 101 15:56.074 10 1:10.881 *


